
Date Track Race Name Class Prizemoney Region

Saturday, 2 January 2021 Menangle Open FFA Open $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 9 January 2021 Menangle Conditioned Final Conditioned $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 16 January 2021 Menangle Mares Mares $30,000 Metro

Sunday, 17 January 2021 Goulburn Goulburn Cup Open $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 23 January 2021 Menangle Raith Memorial 3yo Fillies $30,000 Metro

Sunday, 24 January 2021 Tamworth Golden Guitar Final NR 60 to 75 $30,000 Hunter/ North West

Saturday, 30 January 2021 Menangle Simpson Memorial 3yo C&G $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 February 2021 Menangle Hondo Grattan Open 4yo $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 13 February 2021 Menangle Paleface Adios Open 4yo $50,000 Metro

Friday, 19 February 2021 Newcastle Newcastle Mile Open $50,000 Hunter/ North West

Saturday, 20 February 2021 Menangle Robin Dundee Mares $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 20 February 2021 Menangle Chariots Of Fire Open 4yo $200,000 Metro

Saturday, 27 February 2021 Menangle Pink Bonnet 2yo Fillies $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 27 February 2021 Menangle Cordina Sprint x 2 Open $100,000 Metro

Saturday, 27 February 2021 Menangle Ladyship Mile (Invitational) Mares $200,000 Metro

Saturday, 27 February 2021 Menangle NSW Oaks Final 3yo Fillies $200,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle Tanya Harris 4yo Mares $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle Trotters Sprint Open $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle Sapling Stakes 2yo C&G $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle Free For All Open $100,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle NSW Derby Final 3yo Open $200,000 Metro

Saturday, 6 March 2021 Menangle Miracle Mile (Grand Circuit) Open $1,000,000 Metro

Saturday, 13 March 2021 Menangle Go Girlfriend Mares $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 20 March 2021 Menangle Open FFA Open $30,000 Metro

Friday, 26 March 2021 Menangle Conditioned Final Conditioned $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 27 March 2021 Bathurst Gold Crown Final 2YO Colts & Geldings $100,000 Western Districts

Saturday, 27 March 2021 Bathurst Gold Tiara Final 2YO Fillies $100,000 Western Districts

Saturday, 27 March 2021 Bathurst Gold Chalice Final 3YO Colts & Geldings $100,000 Western Districts

Saturday, 27 March 2021 Bathurst Gold Bracelet Final 3YO Fillies $100,000 Western Districts

Saturday, 10 April 2021 Menangle Open FFA Open $30,000 Metro

Friday, 16 April 2021 Bankstown Treuer Memorial Open $35,000 Metro

Saturday, 17 April 2021 Menangle Mares Mares $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 24 April 2021 Menangle Carousel Final NR70 $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 24 April 2021 Menangle APG Finals 2yo $150,000 Metro

Saturday, 1 May 2021 Menangle NSW Trotters Oaks 3yo Fillies $40,000 Metro

Saturday, 1 May 2021 Menangle 4yo APG FINALS 4yo $50,000 Metro

Saturday, 8 May 2021 Menangle NSW Trotters Derby 3yo Open $40,000 Metro

Saturday, 15 May 2021 Menangle Open FFA Open $30,000 Metro

Wednesday, 19 May 2021 Bathurst TAB Regional Championships NR up to 70 $100,000 Western Districts

Friday, 21 May 2021 Newcastle TAB Regional Championships NR up to 70 $100,000 Western Districts

Saturday, 22 May 2021 Menangle TAB Regional Championships NR up to 70 $100,000 Metro

Saturday, 22 May 2021 Menangle Regional Final NR 70 $100,000 Metro

Sunday, 23 May 2021 Riverina Paceway Wagga Cup Open $30,000 Southwest/Riverina

Sunday, 23 May 2021 Riverina Paceway TAB Regional Championships NR up to 70 $100,000 Southwest/Riverina

Saturday, 29 May 2021 Menangle TAB Regional Championships State Final NR up to 70 $100,000 Metro

Sunday, 30 May 2021 Menangle Super Regional Final NR 70 $100,000 Metro

Saturday, 5 June 2021 Menangle JD Watts Memorial Open $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 12 June 2021 Menangle Rod Fitzpatrick 2yo $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 19 June 2021 Menangle Golden Mile Open $30,000 Metro

Saturday, 26 June 2021 Menangle Mares Mares $30,000 Metro


